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Temporada Club
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OIHANA

CEREIJO NORTINDALDONOSTIARRA

ETXARRI

Nacidaen:
PASAI

DONIBANE

20-01-1990

Compitiendo
enlaACT
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HONDARRIBIA No
HONDARRIBIA No
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No
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NO
Condicién veces veces
titular suplente

No propia 12
No propia 12

Canterana 13

Canterana 8
Canterana 8
Canterana

Canterana 8

Canterana 10
Canterana 10

Canterana 6
Canterana
No propia
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Canterana
Canterana
Canterana
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NO
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Clasificacion Puntos N°
club
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NORTINDAL
DONOSTIARRA

club

24
36

31
30

30
22
12
10

Mg or

banderastiempo

10:37,98
10:50,44

10:38,12
10:40,44
10:35,08

10:29,54
10:51,51
10:58,15
10:58,02



